Your Best Partner,
INES, INC.
WIRE MESH FENCE
WIRE MESH SECURITY CAGE
PALLET RACK WIRE DECK
WIRE DECK MATS
WALL PLATES (SWITCH COVER PLATES)

▷ �Supply to Home Depot and Walmart through buyers
SOCIAL VALUE
▷ �Priority recruitment of workers from the underprivileged in the region (60% of all employees from the
underprivileged)
▷ �Donate a certain portion of annual sales to return to society
▷ �Inauguration of a volunteer group within the company and execution of volunteer work
06  INES, INC INES, INC.  07
As a manufacturer specializing in iron and metal products, it is a promising company that
continues to build consumer trust based on high quality control and cost competitiveness.
Ines, Inc. will continue to develop through ceaseless technology development.
We will be a true partner with the success of our customers.
YOUR BEST PARTNER
INES, INC.
INES, INC.
품번(Item#) 높이(Height) 적용메쉬휀스판 용도(Usage) 비고(Remark)
MFP-1000 1000mm MAF-0600
기초용
(for foundation)
주주 (Post)
76.3mm O.D.
주주캡 포함
(Incl. Post Cap)
MFP-1300 1300mm MAF-0900
MFP-1600 1600mm MAF-1200
MFP-1900 1900mm MAF-1500
MFP-2200 2200mm MAF-1800
MFP-2350 2350mm MAF-2000
MFP-0700A 700mm MAF-0600
앙카용
(for anchor)
MFP-1000A 1000mm MAF-0900
MFP-1300A 1300mm MAF-1200
MFP-1600A 1600mm MAF-1500
MFP-1900A 1900mm MAF-1800
MFP-2050A 2050mm MAF-2000
품번(Item#) 설명(Description) 비고(Remark)
MFP-U U-밴드(U-Band)
Stainless Steel MFP-SBN 직선 B/N (Straight B/N)
MFP-ABN 앙카 B/N (Anchor B/N)
Wire Mesh Fence Mesh Fence Post, Incl. Post cap
08  INES, INC  INES, INC.  09
품번(Item#) 높이(Height) 폭(Width) 비고(Remark)
MAF-0600 600mm 1930mm
주주간격 (Post interval)
2meter 기준
MAF-0900 900mm 1930mm
MAF-1200 1200mm 1930mm
MAF-1500 1500mm 1930mm
MAF-1800 1800mm 1930mm
MAF-2000 2000mm 1930mm
for foundation for anchor
Mesh Fence Panel
▷ It is strong with the welded mesh structure of thick steel wire. It can be supplied in various sizes.
▷ Poles for 2m width fences (1 post per span), including attached accessories.